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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
(o]} N L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
SRR
BISQUET BALOU VD BARROS, Ari
1 131305 JOAQUIN LUACES 2704 ES
MISPELAERE / HAILEY-B X
JIMENEZ ALFARO /
CHARRO 5/2013/
" NONE
CASTANA / BWP
GONZALEZ-
CLINTOUR DE SAAVEDRA
TORRES GARCIA, Carlos
2 CLINTON / AMOUR 110135 LAURA VILAPLANA 327995 ES
SORAYA / 2009 / TORDA / BLASCO / CUADRA
CDE PATRICIO
MALDONADO
MAESTRE
3 136941 BERTA HOFER 37766 ES
DIADEMA X RED DEVIL /
. RODRIGUEZ /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE
CUADRA R
RODRIGUEZ
CASSANDRA H FERNANDEZ,
5 CALLUCCIO C/ LAYLA X 117145 Juan 6297 ES
VAS Y DONC LONGANE / FRANCISCO JAVIER
2012 / ALAZANA / CDE MONTERO /
Y.HUSARES
RAGGAMUFFIN ARANGO
6 IDEAL DE LA LOGE / 91689 LASAOSA, José 17422 ES
FAUVE DE LA GRANGE / JOSE ARANGO
2005 / ALAZANA / SF LASAOSA / NONE
GHORELI ALONSO SANZ,
GHORAK / FLAVIA G Carmen
122206 BENIGNO ALONSO 42624 ES
MOLINO X FLAMING STAR
LOZANO / GENETICA
/2010 / NEGRA / CDE
MOLINO II S.L.
FERVIENZA
CASSERTA AZ MARQUIEGUI,
8 CASSANDER C / CIBELES 104510 Inés 68939 ES
AZ X GERVANTUS / 2009 PAULINO FERVIENZA
/ CASTANA / CDE CORTINA /
Y.FOMBONA
GARCIA
LADIKA G MOLINO ALVAREZ,
9 GHORAK / LANCIA G 121932 Eugenia 166441 ES

MOLINO /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROCIO 1ZQUIERDO
PEREZ / GENERICA
MOLINO I S.L.



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VISAMA KAOBA
ACTION BREAKER /
SANNE X INDORADO /
2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

IDEFIX DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
ELGADA RK X CARDENTO
/2014 / TORDA / CDE

UPSET DE LA ROQUE
CONTENDER / PINA
CORRADA /2004 /
CASTANA / HOLST

DIMENA DC
DARCO / VERONA K /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

TIP TOP DU GUI
L'AMOUR DU BOIS /
GAZELLE DU GUI / 2007 /
TORDO / SF

ORGULLOSA CC
KELLOGS / HESTER X
RINALDO /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

CASSICHE F
CASSANDER C / BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS /
2010/ TORDA / CDE

GALA
SPARTACUS / M
CONTENANCE /2012 /
CASTANA / HOLST

D'ONE
REY DE GOZON / APACITY
Z X ARTOS Z /2014 /
TORDA / CDE

LE NORMAN V/H
WILGENBOS
NORMAN PRE NOIR /
ROXANE X FARMER /
2011/ TORDO / BELGA

CANAU DE CHALINA
CALIFE / GMA DE
CHALINA X GHORAK /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

125375

129295

85405

122512

133928

149264

122204

121723

131669

134829

155860

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ GARCIA,
Alvaro
INVERKO SL / HIPICA
DE PORCEYO, C.B.

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
PROMOCIONES

ARTIME ARIAS, S.L.

/ DEL MASET

VALERO
ALAPONT, Belén
ALICIA SIGUENZA
FLOREZ / NONE
DIiAZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Marcos
INVERPOR, S.L. / LA
MESADA DC

ALVAREZ
ORTEGA, Marta
MARTA ALVAREZ
ORTEGA / NONE

ANTEQUERA
REGALADO,
Ricardo
RICARDO
ANTEQUERA
REGALADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

COMINO
IGLESIAS, Pelayo
PELAYO COMINO
IGLESIAS /
ALEJANDRO Y
MARIANO FISAC

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos
JOSE MANUEL
BANGO ALVAREZ /
TIMM PETERS

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Juan
LAURA GIRON ORTIZ
/ FILLIP WEBROUCK

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
CUADRA LA
CHALINA

L.D.N.

2357

2704

60806

2086

42626

43370

49805

327995

37766

6297

2704
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